
DISA INDIA LIMITED

UNPAID DIVIDEND DATA OF 2024-25 (FINAL) AS ON 18-12-2025

DIV_YEAR FOLIO/DPID_CLID NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER ADDRESS PIN AMOUNT

2024-25 FINAL IN30023930057374 RAMAMURTHY K E A-BLOCK 5TH CROSS GOPALA GOWDA EXTENSION SHIMOGA 577204 200.00

2024-25 FINAL IN30036021480063 SHARON GUPTA D 702  HILTON TOWER SHERE PUNJAB COLONY ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400093 1500.00

2024-25 FINAL S001083 SIDDHARTH NANDKISHORE BAFNA 43,JOLLY MAKER APTT NO 2 94,COFFEE PARADE OPP WORLD TRADE CENTRE MUMBAI 400006 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL U000363 USHA VISHWAS LONDHE 5/68 DNYANYOG SOCIETY PARANJ PE NAGAR L TILAK ROAD BOIRIVILI WEST 400092 24000.00

2024-25 FINAL U000386 USHA VISHWAS LONDHE 5/66 DNYANAYOG PARANJPE NAGAR BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI 400091 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL A000846 ARCHIT GUPTA 43/1,RAJPUR ROAD, DELHI.  110054 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL D000741 DARAYAS ERACHSHAW BILIMORIA 12/1504 NEAR NAGARDASWADI CIMANLAL CLERK ROAD SHAHPORE SURAT 395003 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL G000106 GIRIJA V S NO 17/87 NEHRU NAGAR GOKUL ROAD  HUBBALLI 580030 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL K000865 KARIM RAJABALI GAJIYANI 202 SAI BABA TOWER N DUTTA MARG 4 BUNGLOW ANDHERI (W) 400053 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000370 MANISHA SINGAL RB-7, INDERPURI NEW DELHI  110012 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000392 MANOHAR SINGH RAJPUT 18/51, MHB COMPLEX KRISHNACHANDRA ROAD BANDRA RECLAMATION, BANDRA (W) MUMBAI 400050 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000949 MANNIDEVI PANDEY 1792 1'ST FLOOR BRAHMAPUTRA APTS SECTOR 29 NOIDA U.P 201303 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL N000737 NISHEET DUBEY S/O MR. T.B. DUBEY 19-2-422, CHANDULAL BARADARI COLONY, HYDERABAD 500264 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL R000349 RAJASEKHARAN VISWANATHAN S/O E.S.VISHWANATHAN 2/175, (OLD) 2/176 (NEW) NEW KALPATHY, KALPATHY POST PALAKKAD 678003 5000.00

2024-25 FINAL R001034 RANI VIJAY 2/74, MALVIYA NAGAR, HOUSING BOARD, JAIPUR 302017 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL R001061 RAXITA UPADHYAY PLOT NO 369/2 SECTOR 22 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382022 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000645 SUBBARAO CHAVA NO 14 GANGAPPA BLOCK BANGALORE 3RD CROSS GANGENAHALLI 560032 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000819 SWARAM SONI "ASHIANA" 12 A MAHESH NAGAR RAJINDRA PARK AMBALA CANTT 133001 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001263 SABIHA ZOEB SAHIWALA 502/A MAZAGAON MANA CO.OP SOC MATHARPARRADY ROAD MAZAGAON MUMBAI 400010 18000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001365 SABINA ZOEB SAHIWALA 502/A MAZAGAON MEENA CO.OP HSG SOC MAZAGAON MUMBAI 400010 9000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001641 SANJAY SATISH SHAH 13, ARYAVARTA NARAYAN DABHOLKAR ROAD MUMBAI 400006 36000.00

2024-25 FINAL T000439 TAPAN J MEHTA PLOT NO 339 SECTOR 23 SURAJ BAG OPP CHURCH GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382023 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL V000413 VINAYAK A MOHILE A-1004 POORVA HEIGHTS NEAR SAI CHOWK PASHAN-SUS ROAD POST PASHAN PUNE (MAHARASHTRA STATE) 411021 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL V000436 VISHNU PRAKASH D-1/34 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110057 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL A000478 ASHOK KUMAR FIRST FLOOR SHAFI BUILDING 25/8 MALL ROAD KANPUR 208001 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL A000595 ARATI AVINASH KOLHATKAR 170, L B S MARG KESHAV BAUG, BLOCK NO 102 OLD KURLA MUMBAI 400070 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL B000409 BHOORIBEN MANILAL SHAH 4/22 MUNICIPAL OFFICERS CO OP HSG SOC OFF CLERK ROAD HAJI ALI MUMBAI 400034 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL B000429 BINDU SUNDARAM E R B "MANGALAM" NEW NO 9 (OLD NO 5) SECOND CROSS STREET SEETHAMMA EXTENSION TEYNAMPET CHENNAI 600018 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL C000457 CYRUS JAMSHED TARAPOREWALLA OPP BHARAT PETROL PUMP INTERGATE ROAD DAHANU ROAD WORLY 401602 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL C000473 CHEROOR KARUNAKARAN C/212,JANAK DEEP J P RD,7 BUNGLOWS ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI 400061 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL C000490 CH.SHAILAJA 3 CHIKOTI GARDENS BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL C000491 CH VIJAYESWARI 3 CHIKOTI GARDENS BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL D000311 DATTA HANUMANT RAMGIRWAR "AKHANDWANI" CO-OP HSG SOCIETY H-2/2574,191-A,YERAWADA PUNE 411006 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL D000480 DATTA SHETH 3 SURYA NIVAS GR FLR,VALLABH BAG LANE GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI 400077 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL D000680 DIGVIJAY J.SHAH KALYAN BHAWAN 2, ELGIN ROAD CALCUTTA 700020 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL D000759 DINPANKAR DAS BG/62 SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700091 100.00

2024-25 FINAL G000474 GEETA GHANSHYAMBHAI AMIN VIRSAD,NEAR TALAV TKS BORSAD,DT KHEDA VIA ANAAND,GUJARAT 388580 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL J000106 JAYDEEP J SHAH MASTER HANDLERS PVT LTD PLOT NO.17 OF 17/1B KOTHRUD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE POONA 411029 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL J000350 JATAN DEVI DAGA C/O S M DAGA & CO 11 CLIVE ROW CALCUTTA 700001 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL J000359 S JAYALAKSHMI 6/3A PRAKASAM ROAD T NAGAR MADRAS 600017 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL J000387 JAYKISHAN ASOPA C/O DADHIMTI TRADING CO 47 PANDIT PURUSOTAM ROY STREET  KOLKATA 700007 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL J000658 JYOTIBA V JHALA JYOTI PLOT NO 779/1 SECTOR NO 7 B GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382007 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL J000675 JANAK RAGHAVJI VIRA 24 ARUNA SADAN 2ND FLOOR LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD 1 MALAD (WEST) MUMBAI 400064 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL J000748 J M SEHDEV 184 ARAVALI APTS   NEW DELHI 110019 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL K000102 KALMADI SHAMRAO 42/8 DR KETKAR ROAD ERANDVANA PUNE 411004 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL K000402 KESARIMAL DHONDIRAM BIHANI AT VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST AHMEDNAGAR 413704 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL K000457 A K KOTIAN VEENA C-2 B WING V FLR,FLAT 506 GLADYS ALVONES RD OFF DOKHARAN RD-2,LOKPURAM 400601 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL K000487 KULDIP SINGH SETHI II-I-77 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI  110024 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL K000792 KULDIP NAYAR. D7\2,VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI  110057 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL K000849 KANIKA AGRAWAL C/O DR K K AGRAWAL CHILDRENS HOSPITAL BAZPUR ROAD KASHIPUR NTL 244713 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000335 MAHADEO GHANEKAR C/O D.B.GHANEKAR RAM NIWAS KALI AMBERAI NEAR REX TALKIES BELGAUM 590001 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000465 MISHARIBAI DUDHEDIA 22 PARSHWANATH CO-OP HSG SOC KARSARWADI PUNE 411034 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000603 M SUDHAMANI KUMPELIL VEEDU, EDAVATTOM VELLIMON P.O. QUILON DISTRICT KERALA 691511 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000886 MANOJ KUMAR CHIHIMBI NO 112/19 EMERALD ENCLAVE NEXT TO INFOSYS BELWADI POST POST BOX NO 21 MYSORE 570018 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL M000964 MILIN A SHAH ASHOK BUNGALOW BEHIND S T STAND PIMALGAON BASWANT 422209 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL N000648 NARENDRA SINGH C/O AKASHWANI MAIN RAOD RAMGARH CANTT. DIST:HAZARIBAGH(BIHAR) 0 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL N000714 NAHARSINH GARASIA "RAJEN" NANA BAZAR NR PANCHAYAT HOSPITAL PO VALLABH VIDYANAGAR VIA ANAND 388120 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL N000754 N BHUPENDRA KUMAR NO.346, 12TH CROSS I STAGE, INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE 560038 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL P000316 S PADMANABHAN B-14 VASANTH APARTMENTS OLD NO 5/NEW NO 11 MELONY ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL P000379 POPATLAL DUDHEDIA 22 PHRSHWANATH CO OP HSG SOC KASARWADI PUNE 411034 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL P000433 PRATIM KUMAR 11 RAM MOHANROY ROAD CALCUTTA  700009 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL P000617 PRAJAKTI MADHUKAR SALVI 259/10188 KANNAMWAR NAGAR VIKHROLI (E) MUMBAI 400083 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL P000901 PESI SHAVAK PATEL LYNDEWODE HOUSE B P ROAD MUMBAI 11, NOWROJI MANSION, 31 WODEHOUSE ROAD 400039 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL Q000001 QAID JAUHAR C/O.M.A.KAMAL 7,SHANTI VIHAR,NEAR HISLOP COLLEGE CIVIL LINES NAGPUR 440001 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL R000446 V RAMANANDHAN 58-81 FOURTH CROSS STREET ANBUNBAGAR CRAWFORD TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NADU 620012 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL R000839 RAGHUNATH PRASAD LOHIA FLAT NO 76,7TH FLOOR A-1 APT,270 WALKESHWAR RD MUMBAI 400006 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL R000842 RAM NIRANJAN BAJAJ C/O BAJAJ LODGE,POLO HILLS SHILLONG MEGHALAYA 793001 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL R000957 RAM NARESH CHAUDHARY C/O.LACHMANDAS & CO, NEAR GHORUPDEV TEMPLE 99,REAY ROAD MUMBAI 400033 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL R001000 RAJIV PRAKASH D-1/34 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI  110057 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL R001075 RANJANA BISWAS 12 SULTAN ALAM ROAD CALCUTTA  700033 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000101 SAMIR SAVLA 4/C YASHODEEP RAMBAUG COLONY NAVI PETH  PUNE 411030 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000318 SAM DINSHAWJI KASAD 17-E 44 1ST FLOOR RUSTOM BAUG BYCULLA MUMBAI 400027 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000385 SARLA AGARWAL FIRST FLOOR SHAFI BUILDING 25/8 MALL ROAD KANPUR 208001 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000452 SHAILESH MAFATLAL CHOKSI 98 CUFFE PARADE 8 SUNITA 2ND FLOOR G D SOMANI MARG MUMBAI 400005 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000620 SOORYANARAYANA BHAT SALIGRAMA 55/20-A SHASHI KUNJ ASHOK PATH OFF CHIPLUNKAR ROAD NEAR FILM  411004 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000805 SUSHILA H NICHANI NO 14, GROUND FLOOR RAHEJA COMPLEX 834, MOUNT ROAD MADRAS 600002 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S000887 SATISH C R 'AMULYA', II CROSS GANDHINAGAR TUMKUR KARANATAKA 572102 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001152 SAIFUDIN EBRAHIM C/O GREATER INDIA TUBES LTD 201, NAGDEVI STREET, 2ND FLOOR MUMBAI 400003 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001200 SADANAND JIWAJI APTE SATYAM PARK,ROAD NO 4 SINDH COLONY,AUNDH PUNE 411007 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001209 SAFINA M PISHORI "ZUBEIDA VILLA-2" 1ST FLOOR FT-5,PRABHAT COLONY OPP RLY QYRS MUMBAI 400015 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001364 SRICHAND LAKHMICHAND DIAMOND HOUSE 493 KALBADEVI ROAD,IST FLOOR MUMBAI 400002 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001449 SUNITA HAUA 25/2,MAZAGOAN TERRACE, NESBIT ROAD,MAZAGOAN, MUMBAI. 400010 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001517 SHARDA T USGAONKAR BLOCK NO 8 SHANTADURGA CO-OP HSG SOCTY SUPER MARKET PONDA,GOA 403401 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001577 SUNITA MAHENDRA SHAH 589, RASTA PETH, INDRAPRASTHA, PUNE  411001 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001584 SHAH GIRISH HARILAL SHAH MATERNITY & NURSING HOME 55 VASANTKUNJ NEW SHARDAMANDIR RD PALDI AAHMEDABAD 380007 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001633 SUNITA SHRIKRISHNA GUNE B/5 ULTRA CO OP HSG SOC DILIP GUPTE MARG MAHIM MUMBAI 400016 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL S001700 SANJAY SATISH SHAH 13 ARYAVARTA NARAYAN DABHOLKAR ROAD MUMBAI 400006 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL T000408 TIRANDAZ JAMSHED TARAPOREWALLA OPP BHARAT PETROL PUMP INTERGRATE ROAD DAHANU ROAD W RLY 401602 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL T000475 TEKKATTE VENKATARAMANA GURURAJA "SRI RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA" NO.1 GROUND FLOOR 2ND MAIN ROAD NEAR 2ND CROSS CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 560018 100.00

2024-25 FINAL T000476 TORAL PALICHA 1303/1304 RIYA PALACE CHS LTD., 4TH CROSS LANE LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400053 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL U000302 UDAI PRATAP SINGH BHADAURIA 111/479 BRAHMA NAGAR KANPUR  208012 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL U000303 UDAI SHANKER UPADHYAY 4/22 KAMLA NAGER SHASTRI NAGER KANPUR 208005 10000.00

2024-25 FINAL V000472 VIRESH CHADDHA 22,TURNER ROAD SHIVA BLDG,2ND FLOOR BANDRA MUMBAI 400050 16000.00

2024-25 FINAL V000714 VICKY KAPUR 18 UNION PARK CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071 10000.00

TOTAL 1021900.00


